

—
—
March 17, 2007 (Saturday) (X0050)

Head Judge: KANNINEN,Timo (Fin)
Chief of Comp: RINALDI,Andrea (Sui)
T.D.: WISE,Andrew F (Usa)
Chief of Scoring: ROTERMUND,Konrad X (Usa)
Judge 1(T&A): CLOT,Monique (Sui)
Judge 2(T&A): ZIMMERMANN,Franz (Ger)
Judge 3(T&A): ORSATTI,Alberto (Ita)
Judge 4(T&A): RAMIREZ,Don
Judge 5(T&A): KOBAYASHI,Masaaki (Jpn)
Judge 6(Land): KUTSCHENKO,Oxana (Rus)
Judge 7(Land): KALUZIKOVA,Hanka (Cze)

Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

 Aerial - Q FreeStyle Points Date: Apr 12, 2007 (Thu)
 Male (By Combined Score) Time: 10:19 am

No	Bib	Name	Cl	T&A-->				Land-->			Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	J.3	J.4	J.5	J.6	J.7					
1	2	HUYSTSIK,Maksim		5.9	5.8	5.6	5.7	5.8	3.0	3.0	26.30	bFdF	3.525	92.70	
			BL	6.0	6.2	6.3	6.2	6.6	2.9	2.9	27.40	bdFdF	3.900	106.86,	199.56
2	3	FERGUSON,Dylan J		5.7	5.5	5.3	5.5	5.4	2.3	2.3	23.30	bFdF	3.525	82.13	
			US	6.7	6.5	6.6	6.4	6.6	2.6	2.5	27.35	bdFF	3.525	96.40,	178.53
3	4	WU,Chao		6.0	6.4	5.8	5.2	6.4	2.0	2.0	24.20	bdFF	3.525	85.30	
			CH	5.8	5.9	6.3	6.2	5.9	2.3	2.3	24.90	bFdF	3.525	87.77,	173.07
4	11	BELANGER,Remi		6.5	6.7	6.6	6.6	6.5	2.6	2.4	27.20	bLF	2.900	78.88	
			CA	6.9	6.8	6.7	6.8	6.8	2.8	2.7	28.65	bFF	3.150	90.24,	169.12
5	48	ROCHON,Olivier		6.3	6.5	6.6	7.0	6.4	2.9	2.9	28.20	bFF	3.150	88.83	
			CA	6.2	6.5	6.6	6.3	6.7	2.8	2.7	27.65	bLF	2.900	80.18,	169.01
6	6	QI,Gaungpu		5.1	5.2	5.1	4.9	5.2	1.0	1.0	18.40	bFdF	3.525	64.86	
			CH	6.5	6.1	6.1	6.1	6.3	2.6	2.4	26.00	bdFF	3.525	91.65,	156.51
7	19	GERRITS,Travis		6.3	6.3	6.1	6.7	6.6	2.3	2.1	25.80	bLF	2.900	74.82	
			CA	6.3	5.9	6.2	5.8	6.3	2.4	2.4	25.60	bFF	3.150	80.64,	155.46
8	49	SHAPKIN,Yury		6.6	6.2	6.4	6.0	6.5	2.5	2.4	26.45	bLF	2.900	76.70	
			RU	4.5	4.9	5.1	5.2	4.2	2.0	2.0	20.50	bFF	3.150	64.57,	141.27
9	20	CREIGHTON,G W		4.1	4.7	4.7	4.7	4.3	1.3	1.3	17.60	bLF	2.900	51.04	
			US	5.8	6.5	6.5	6.2	6.3	2.8	2.8	27.40	bFF	3.150	86.31,	137.35
10	13	DEPETERS,Matthew M		4.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.2	2.7	2.7	22.20	bLF	2.900	64.38	
			US	5.5	5.2	5.2	5.1	4.7	2.4	2.5	22.85	bFF	3.150	71.97,	136.35
11	17	CHEKUNOV,Roman		5.6	5.1	5.3	5.4	4.8	2.9	2.9	24.50	bFF	3.150	77.17	
			UK	4.6	4.6	4.2	4.1	3.4	0.6	0.6	14.70	bFdF	3.525	51.81,	128.98
12	5	SANNIKOV,Anton		6.4	5.6	5.8	5.7	6.1	2.4	2.6	25.10	bdFF	3.525	88.47	
			RU	3.7	3.7	3.4	4.0	2.1	0.2	0.2	11.40	bFdF	3.525	40.18,	128.65
13	33	BIEL,Moritz		6.1	6.1	6.3	6.7	5.7	2.8	2.7	26.75	bL	2.050	54.83	
			SU	6.3	6.3	5.8	6.2	6.6	2.7	2.7	26.90	bLT	2.600	69.94,	124.77
14	16	BULASH,Maksim		4.4	4.4	4.7	4.1	4.9	0.5	0.5	15.00	bFF	3.150	47.25	
			BL	6.0	5.4	5.5	5.2	5.9	2.7	2.9	25.20	bLF	2.900	73.08,	120.33
15	8	FLESHER,Matt		5.4	5.4	5.5	6.1	5.2	1.1	1.0	19.45	bLF	2.900	56.40	
			US	4.2	4.7	4.8	4.2	3.5	1.8	1.9	18.65	bFF	3.150	58.74,	115.14
16	34	DANG,Alessandro		6.3	6.5	6.6	5.8	5.8	2.9	2.9	27.30	bL	2.050	55.96	
			SU	6.2	6.1	6.0	5.5	5.1	2.9	2.9	26.30	fT	2.000	52.60,	108.56
17	40	MARTSINKEVICH,Vitali		5.3	5.6	5.4	5.1	5.9	2.7	2.8	24.55	bL	2.050	50.32	
			BL	6.5	5.8	5.9	5.4	5.5	2.6	2.8	25.30	bF	2.300	58.19,	108.51
18	1	ABRAMENKO,Oleksandr		dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
			UK	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns,	dns
18	12	SHCHEGLOV,Anton		dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
			RU	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns,	dns

Winfree 2007.19, FIS Rules, Rand=641 @10:15a(07-3-16), A, Not Elim